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Description

198601060000
02450

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

108 597

198601060000
04320

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

55 952

198601210000
21400

01/21/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

57 965

198601220000
22340

01/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MEANS, TONY
E. & DEBRA

58 155

198601140000
12790

01/14/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

57 190

198602270000
51750

02/27/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TYLER,
WILLIAM J.P. &
DEB

62 247

198602280000
53080

02/28/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH,
DEBBIE KAYE
ETAL

62 435

198603050000
58100

03/05/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

62 997

198603060000
58810

03/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PATTERSON,
CLYDE R. &
PAT

63 66

198602240000
49090

02/24/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOZEMAN,
LUTHER
H,JR.&CAT

61 824

198602250000
49840

02/25/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

61 967

198603180000
67570

03/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARCHIBALD,
GARY R. &
MARY

64 533

198603240000
72790

03/24/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PATRICK,
DEBORAH S.
ETAL

65 111

198603280000
77410

03/28/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STEPHENS,
GYPSY Y.

65 741

198603310000
78780

03/31/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAYES,
RICHARD D. &
BARBA

65 907

198605060001
11280

05/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LILLY, PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

70 553

198605220001
30750

05/22/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

73 26

198606130001
50290

06/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALBRECHT,
DONALD A. &
VIC

76 494

198605300001
37080

05/30/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOPER,
ALFRED B. &
SARAH

74 55



198606130001
51510

06/13/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

76 363

198607010001
68320

07/01/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KING, MARK
C. & DIANE P.

78 771

198606180001
54690

06/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

77 96

198608050002
07610

08/05/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 547

198608050002
07940

08/05/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 585

198608050002
08190

08/05/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 438

198608060002
08370

08/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 653

198608060002
09200

08/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LILLY, PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

84 653

198608060002
09300

08/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 653

198608060002
09390

08/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LILLY, PAUL V.
& DONNA LY

84 653

198608070002
10190

08/07/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee DEEDS LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 858


