Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	corded= 19	986; Name	e= CITIZEI	NS & SOL	JTHERN C	OMME;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198601060000 02450	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	108	597				·
198601060000 04320	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	55	952				
198601210000 21400	01/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	57	965				
198601220000 22340	01/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MEANS, TONY E. & DEBRA	58	155				
198601140000 12790	01/14/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	57	190				
198602270000 51750	02/27/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TYLER, WILLIAM J.P. & DEB	62	247				
198602280000 53080	02/28/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMITH, DEBBIE KAYE ETAL	62	435				
198603050000 58100	03/05/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	62	997				
198603060000 58810	03/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PATTERSON, CLYDE R. & PAT	63	66				
198602240000 49090	02/24/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOZEMAN, LUTHER H,JR.&CAT	61	824				
198602250000 49840	02/25/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	61	967				
198603180000 67570	03/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARCHIBALD, GARY R. & MARY	64	533				
198603240000 72790	03/24/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PATRICK, DEBORAH S. ETAL	65	111				
198603280000 77410	03/28/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STEPHENS, GYPSY Y.	65	741				
198603310000 78780	03/31/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAYES, RICHARD D. & BARBA	65	907				
198605060001 11280	05/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LILLY, PAUL V. & DONNA LY	70	553				
198605220001 30750	05/22/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	73	26				
198606130001 50290	06/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALBRECHT, DONALD A. & VIC	76	494				
198605300001 37080	05/30/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOPER, ALFRED B. & SARAH	74	55				

198606130001 51510	06/13/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	76	363		
198607010001 68320	07/01/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee		KING, MARK C. & DIANE P.	78	771		
198606180001 54690	06/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	77	96		
198608050002 07610	08/05/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	547		
198608050002 07940	08/05/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	585		
198608050002 08190	08/05/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	438		
198608060002 08370	08/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	653		
198608060002 09200	08/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LILLY, PAUL V. & DONNA LY	84	653		
198608060002 09300	08/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	653		
198608060002 09390	08/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LILLY, PAUL V. & DONNA LY	84	653		
198608070002 10190	08/07/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	DEEDS	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	84	858		